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COMMUNITY RECREATION

EVENTS CALENDAR2022
JANUARY
MWR POTLUCK
Saturday, January 15, 2022

FEBRUARY
PARENT AND CHILD 
DANCE
Friday, February 11, 2022

MARCH
MARDI GRAS
Tuesday, March 1, 2022

FESTIVAL OF FLIGHT  
Saturday, March 12, 2022

APRIL
GRAND PRIX
Thursday, April 7, 2022

EASTER EVENT
Saturday, April 16, 2022

MAY
CINCO DE MAYO
Thursday, May 5, 2022

COMMAND PICNIC
Thursday, May 26, 2022

JUNE 
MIDWAY MOVIE EVENT
Tuesday, June 7, 2022

JULY 
SUMMER READING 
PROGRAM 
Starting Tuesday, July 5, 2022

AUGUST 
GREAT NAVY CAMPOUT
Friday, August 5 –  
Sunday, August 7, 2022

SUMMER PALOOZA
Friday, August 12, 2022

SEPTEMBER 
OKTOBERFEST
Friday, September 30, 2022

OCTOBER
SPOOKY BOO FESTIVAL
Friday, October 21, 2022

HAUNTED HOUSE
Friday, October 28, 2022

NOVEMBER 
GRAND PRIX
Thursday, November 10, 2022

DECEMBER 
LIGHT PARADE
Friday, December 2, 2022

SANTA WORKSHOP
Saturday, December 3, 2022

COMMUNITY RECREATION, BLDG. 202
*For more information and registration on these events, please call 760-339-2259
Check out MWR Facebook page https://www.facebook.com/groups/NAFELCentro/

(Event Dates Subject to Change)
The Department of the Navy does not endorse any company, sponsor, or their products or services.


